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Calendar

Jun 02 (Thursday)

6:30 PM Dinner

7:30 PM Stated Meeting

Jun 09 (Thursday)

7:30 PM Lodge Planning Meeting

All Officers to attend

Jun 16 (Thursday)

7:30 PM 1st Degree (tentative)

Jun 23 (Thursday)

6:30 PM OAM Mt Moriah 292

( Brothers need to help prepare and serve )
7:00 PM Temple Board Meeting
7:30 PM Running a Stated Meeting

3rd Degree Second Section

June 25 11th CA Masonic Symposium

9:00 AM Scottish Rite Temple
Pasadena CA

Jun 30 (Thursday)

Dark
Aug 28 - Master's Cruise for 2011
Sep 07 Alaska Cruise (10 days)

Contact Bob Morgan
(831) 421-9166
bobmorgansmail@aol.com

Changes Happen!
Call the Lodge Hotline: (408) 450 -8666

Volume 16 Number 6

Is your info current?

fINotify Secretary Bruce
Whitlock of changes in
address, email, or
phone numbers

Send email to:
brucewhitlock@me.com

fSend snail mail to:
PO Box 64152 Sunnyvale
CA 94088

fRequest email copy of
trestleboard to:
dew6000@yahoo.com

f'Saves postage costs
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Allen Diamond First Degree

June, 2011
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From the East

Brethren: | would like to start out by saying what a great time everyone had at the Picnic. The weather was pleasant,
the food was great. We enjoyed playing baseball, bocci ball, fishing, and horseshoes. The kids brought their bicycles
and were riding everywhere. | feel this park really suited our needs quite well. For those of you that missed it, hopefully
you will be able to attend next years picnic or some of the other lodge functions. | am hoping that we will have our picnic
at this park next year.

I would like to congratulate our officers on some fine degree work. If you haven't attended a degree in awhile (you know
who you are) then come out and participate. | think you will be pleasantly surprised with the quality of the work being
performed by our dedicated core officers group. | am excited to say the future of our lodge is looking brighter than ever.
Our youngest Masons are showing alot of interest and are receiving the necessary instruction from our seasoned veter-
ans. | can't say enough about the support | am recieving as Master. Thank You.

Happy Memorial Day Weekend to All,

Howard Dingman
Phone: (408) 363-3616
Email: hdyamaha@sbcglobal.net

Fraternally, Howard Dingman Master

A Night of Scottish Rite Education
Tuesday, June 21, 2011 6:30 PM
AThe Great Distraction: The Fragmentation of
6:30 p.m. T 7:00 PMi Social Time
7:00 p.m. i 7:30 PM i Presentation of the Paper
7:30 p.m. 1 Festive Agape/Dinner

Cost $25.00 Requested dress is white tie & tails, tux or dark suit & tie with SR Cap
NOTE: Reservations are required
Please call the SJ Scottish Rite @ 408-978-7483 to make your reservations

The 2011 Masons4Mitts Campaign has officially begun !

Just $20 buys a mitt for a deserving boy or girl in the Junior Giants program. Check the count
and make your donation online at www.Masons4Mitts.org Campaign concludes on Masons
Night at AT&T Park on Monday, September 12. More details about Masons Night tickets coming
soon!
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Robert
Herbert
Fred
Sanford
Bertram
Yasuto
Tommy
Howard
Charles
Harry
Aubrey
Ernest
Andrew
Robert
Ronald

' Edwin

Richard
Amos
Edgardo
Paul
Hoy

Ben
Wilbur
John
Ramon
Brett

. Michael

Stanley
Harold
Guy
Peter
Larry
Kenneth
Walter
Orville
Daniel
Kevin

June Birthdays

Rowan Jr.
Edwards

Herschbach

Hedegard

Heyman

Nozawa

Mayfield

Bjerke

Graf

Blauser

Kelch Jr.
Nakayji

Siersema

Bullard Jr.
Gibbs

Jennings

Peffley 1l
Jones

Atangan

Golf

Little

Rolphe Jr.
Givin

Herschkorn Jr.
Howard

Welch
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Fleming

Rouse Jr.
Bennett

Duffy

Merino

Stephens Il
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Hanel

Mc Cowan

Kahn

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

NN O N R

10
11
13
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
17
18
19
19
19
19
20
23
23
23
24
24
25
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
30

Get Changes & Updates

Subscribe to Mt. Moriah email list; send your re-
guest to capnloyd@comcast.net

TRESTLEBOARD

is published by

Mt.Moriah Lodge N0.292 F. & A. M.
131 East Main Street, Los Gatos, CA 95030

Stated Meetings: First Thursdays
Lodge Hotline: (408) 450-8666

Secretary: Bruce Whitlock
(408) 530-0158 home

brucewhitlock@me.com

Worshipful Master catches lunch for the
Mt Moriah 292 picnic







